Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Varese - Girone B

classifica completa 17° giornata

SQUADRA
Amor Sportiva

Ardor A. S. D.

Calcio Bosto

Caronnese

FBC Saronno Calcio 1910
Marnate Gorla Calcio

S. Luigi Academy Visconti
San Marco

School Of Sport
Solbiatese

Union Oratori Castellanza
Valceresio A. Audax

Valle Olona

risultati della 17° giornata
08/02/2026

08/02/2026
08/02/2026
08/02/2026
08/02/2026

08/02/2026
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FBC Saronno Calcio 1910

Amor Sportiva

Valle Olona

Caronnese

School Of Sport

Valceresio A. Audax

RIPOSA

GF

San Marco

Ardor A. S. D.

Solbiatese

S. Luigi Academy Visconti

Marnate Gorla Calcio

Union Oratori Castellanza

Calcio Bosto
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